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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 PALMIERO                  ELISABETTA        10/11/1970 NA 50,5 2017  LEIC80400T D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 MONTINARO                 COSIMO            27/09/1953 LE 48 2017  LEIS01400L L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 3 PALMIERI                  RAFFAELLA         18/02/1975 LE 47 2017  LEIS033002 D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 4 BOVINELLI                 PATRIZIA          07/05/1967 BO 41 2017  LEIS04300L L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 5 RAHO                      ANNALISA          15/08/1976 TO 40 2017  LEIS02600V L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 6 TURCO                     ELENA             15/12/1975 LE 39,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 7 FINO                      DEBORA            19/12/1981 LE 37,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 8 ESPOSITO                  ALESSANDRO        26/08/1985 LE 36,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 9 PROTOPAPA                 MARIA GRAZIA      02/10/1968 LE 35 2017  LEIS012001 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 10 LISI                      EMANUELA          02/03/1988 LE 34 2017  LEPM050006 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 11 SANAPO                    LUCIA             18/09/1984 LE 33 2017  LEIC80400T D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 12 SERGI                     PAMELA            21/05/1979 LE 33 2017  LEIS033002 D
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 13 BORRELLO                  GIOVANNA          29/07/1983 LE 32 2017  LEIS01400L L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 14 RIZZO                     GIORGIO           27/09/1983 LE 32 2017  LEIS003006 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 15 SODERO                    GIOVANNI BATTISTA 07/06/1957 LE 30,15 2017  LEIS016008 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 16 MARTELLA                  MATILDE           27/03/1977 LE 29 2017  LEIC80400T L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 17 VALLO                     GIORGIA           29/04/1986 LE 29 2017  LEIC8AK00R L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 18 SANAPO                    LAURA             26/10/1976 LE 28 2017  LEIC8AH00Q L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 19 MASTROLEO                 LINDA             10/01/1980 LE 28 2017  LEIS01400L L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 20 NUZZO                     VITALE            21/03/1963 LE 27 2017  LEIS04300L L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 21 MASTROLEO                 PAOLA             14/05/1980 CZ 26,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 22 VIVA                      GIUSEPPE          16/05/1977 LE 26,5 2017  LEPS03000X L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 23 ZAFFARESE                 MARIA MADDALENA   22/06/1972 FG 26 2017  LEIS00600N L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 24 PIZZOLANTE                MARCO             22/07/1983 LE 25,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 25 COPPOLA                   GIOVANNI          12/04/1986 LE 25,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 26 CAROPPO                   DANILO            25/08/1982 LE 25,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 27 RUBERTO                   SERENA            02/08/1989 LE 25 2017  LEIC8AK00R L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 28 DE MARINI                 ROBERTA           27/09/1985 LE 25 2017  LEPM050006 L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 29 PAGLIARA                  ANTONIO           04/10/1984 LE 25 2017  LEIC88000B L
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 30 ERRICO                    ENRICA ALESSANDRA 12/11/1979 LE 24 2017  LEIS01400L L
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 31 ERNANI                    ENNIO             14/05/1961 LE 21,5 2017  LEIS04300L L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 1 BALDASSARRE               FLAVIO            07/07/1989 LE 93,5 2017  LEIC894009 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 2 ROSAFIO                   LUIGIA            28/11/1952 LE 82,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 3 BISANTI                   MARIA LUISA       28/03/1981 LE 82,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 4 AGOSTINELLO               ARIANNA           07/06/1980 LE 81 2017  LEPM050006 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 5 ROMANO                    SARA              09/10/1979 EE 70 2017  LEIC8AA001 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 6 PERRONE                   NICOLETTA         25/02/1982 BA 67 2017  LEIC82100G L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 7 INDINO                    ANNA MARIA        02/04/1971 LE 67 2017  LEPM050006 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 8 LEO                       NADIA             29/01/1978 EE 63 2017  LEIS017004 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 9 SONAGLIA                  PIERLUIGI         12/06/1987 LE 52 2017  LEIS01400L L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 10 NEGRO                     SONIA             10/01/1974 LE 44,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 11 GALATI                    AMEDEO            01/04/1976 LE 44 2017  LEPC01000G Q
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 12 BEGLIERI                  FRANCESCA         30/08/1968 LE 40,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 13 DANIELE                   PAMELA            11/05/1981 LE 40 2017  LETD020005 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 14 SERGI                     COSIMA PASQUALINA 17/04/1965 LE 39 2017  LEIS003006 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 15 MUSIO                     ILARIA            10/07/1989 LE 33,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 16 SANTORO                   PAMELA            09/03/1990 LE 29,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 17 URSO                      ANDREA            16/03/1986 LE 29 2017  LEIS00600N L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 18 CHIURI                    ANDREA            14/10/1974 LE 29 2017  LEIS016008 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 19 SERGI                     LUANA             26/04/1978 LE 28,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 20 TONTI                     GIANLUCA          09/04/1979 MI 24,5 2017  LETD020005 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 21 FENECH                    PIETRO            18/11/1974 LE 24,5 2017  LEIC88000B L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 22 LISCIO                    ANGELA            01/11/1979 FG 23 2017  LEIS04400C L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 23 AMICO                     IVONNE BARBARA    01/12/1973 LE 22 2017  LEIC80400T L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 24 TORSELLO                  GIUSEPPA          20/03/1968 LE 21,5 2017  LEIC8AA001 L
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 25 DE RINALDIS               VINCENZA          02/06/1984 LE 21,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 ARSENI                    SIMONA IRENE      05/08/1970 LE 113,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 MONTEDURO                 MARIA GIUSEPPA    10/08/1975 LE 65,5 2017  LEIS02100Q L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 DE MICHELI                ANNA              06/07/1972 EE 63 2017  LEPM050006 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 GRECO                     FABRIZIO          06/03/1972 LE 63 2017  LETD020005 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 GRECO                     CLAUDIA           13/08/1980 LE 58,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 ALFONSO                   GIUSEPPE          31/10/1976 BR 55,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 CARROZZO                  CINZIA            30/11/1976 LE 47,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 LECCI                     RAFFAELLA MARINA  17/07/1978 LE 46,5 2017  LEIS02100Q L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 RAONA                     PAOLA             14/09/1984 LE 46 2017  LEIS016008 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 NICOLI                    LUCIA GIUSEPPINA  19/03/1972 LE 44,5 2017  LEIS016008 L



A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 MAURO                     ANNAMARIA         28/03/1978 LE 44 2017  LERH01000C L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 GIAQUINTO                 ALESSIA           14/09/1984 LE 42,5 2017  LEIC861002 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 RIZZO                     DANIELE           15/03/1991 LE 41 2017  LEIC882003 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 RIFUGGIO                  TIZIANA           14/06/1975 LE 37,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 DE PASCALI                FRANCESCO         05/03/1990 LE 34,5 2017  LEIC81300L L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 PICCINNI                  ANNARITA          31/05/1988 LE 33,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 CIARDO                    FEDERICA          01/04/1978 LE 33 2017  LEIS01400L L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 TURCO                     ELISABETTA        22/09/1973 LE 31,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 TARSIA                    VALERIA           24/06/1989 MT 29 2017  LEIC881007 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 ACCOGLI                   MIRIAM            19/06/1987 LE 28,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 PANICO                    ANTONIO           28/05/1985 LE 28,5 2017  LEIC87500X L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 MARIANO                   MARIA RAFFAELLA   31/01/1979 LE 28 2017  LERH01000C L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 CIARDO                    FRANCESCA         29/08/1984 LE 28 2017  LEIS016008 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 RUSSO                     ANTONIO           03/10/1967 EE 27 2017  LEPM050006 L
A028 MATEMATICA SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 LECCESE                   ALESSANDRA        10/08/1986 LE 26,5 2017  LEIS00100E L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 IANNE                     ANTONIA ALBERTA   22/06/1969 LE 142,5 2017  LEIC88600A L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 TRICARICO                 ENRICO            16/02/1981 LE 125,3 2017  LEIS033002 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 MAIGRET                   LAETITIA MIREILLE 27/10/1983 EE 86 2017  LEIC861002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 DI GIUSEPPE               TIZIANA           25/11/1967 TA 84,5 2017  LEIS033002 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 5 CATINO                    ANDREA            20/05/1981 LE 73,4 2017  LEIC8AB00R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 6 SELVAGGIO                 LUCA              30/07/1976 LE 64,5 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 7 CALOGIURI                 RICCARDO          09/03/1990 LE 63 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 8 SPILOTRO                  EVAN              28/03/1984 BA 59 2017  LEMM00600E D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 9 SANTORO                   SABRINA           05/12/1968 LE 56,5 2017  LEPC03000R Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 10 SERGI                     DAVIDE            08/02/1984 LE 56 2017  LEIC82100G D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 11 DI NUCCI                  GIUSEPPE          23/05/1968 TA 54 2017  LEIS033002 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 12 MASTROLEO                 PIERPAOLO         16/07/1974 LE 53 2017  LEIS033002 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 13 MATTIOLI                  DANILO            28/05/1970 LE 52 2017  LEIC85400V D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 14 PROTOPAPA                 ADALBERTO         11/12/1968 LE 52 2017  LEIC8AJ001 L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 15 CASSIANO                  DIONISIA          09/04/1987 LE 51 2017  LEIS033002 L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 16 CAPOCCELLO                VALENTINA         02/10/1986 LE 51 2017  LEIC832002 L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 17 BOTRUGNO                  LUIGI             08/12/1976 BA 47,5 2017  LEPC03000R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 18 MATTIOLI                  IVO               17/07/1963 MI 46,5 2017  LEIC85400V D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 19 ANTONACI                  LUCIANA           06/08/1977 LE 43 2017  LEIC881007 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 20 STEFANIZZI                DARIO             03/01/1987 LE 43 2017  LEIC85400V D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 21 DE LUCA                   ANGELICA          14/11/1980 LE 42,5 2017  LEIC88600A L



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 22 FIORENTINO                MARIA CRISTINA    01/03/1991 EE 40 2017  LEPC03000R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 23 ALOISI                    ALESSANDRO ALOISI 30/01/1977 EE 39,5 2017  LEIS033002 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 24 FELLINE                   FRANCESCA         05/08/1989 LE 38 2017  LEIS017004 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 25 MIGLIETTA                 FABRIZIO          17/05/1990 LE 37 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 26 GALEONE                   BRUNO             06/05/1991 EE 36 2017  LEPC03000R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 27 GUARASCIO                 STEFANO GIUSEPPE  29/01/1989 LE 36 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 28 NEGRO                     ELENA             31/10/1985 LE 36 2017  LEIC8AB00R Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 29 FIORINO                   GIAMPIERO         23/07/1969 EE 35,5 2017  LEIS033002 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 30 NOTARO                    DAVIDE            02/04/1993 LE 33 2017  LEPC03000R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 31 NEGRO                     ENRICA            14/06/1969 LE 32,5 2017  LEIS04300L D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 32 DI CHIARA                 LEONARDO ANTONIO  28/03/1969 FG 31 2017  LEIC824003 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 33 ROMANO                    ALESSANDRA        20/07/1971 LE 30 2017  LEIC80400T Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 34 MAURO                     MADDALENA         20/08/1998 LE 30 2017  LEPC03000R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 35 MUSIO                     CRISTIAN          20/08/1993 LE 29,5 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 36 FANCIULLO                 ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  22/07/1981 LE 29 2017  LEIC82100G L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 37 PETRACHI                  DANIELA           06/05/1979 LE 29 2017  LEPM01000Q E
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 38 URSO                      ANDREA            16/03/1986 LE 28,88 2017  LEIS00600N D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 39 SELVAGGIO                 KATIA             02/02/1978 LE 28,5 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 40 ESPOSITO                  MAURO             22/06/1983 LE 28 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 41 FERILLI                   LUIGI             05/02/1983 LE 27,5 2017  LEIS003006 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 42 DEL PRETE                 PIER PAOLO        01/01/1971 LE 25 2017  LEMM00600E D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 43 MARRA                     VALENTINA         10/08/1982 LE 25 2017  LEIC887006 L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 44 RICCHIUTO                 MARIA ADELE       14/01/1990 LE 23,5 2017  LEIC803002 L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 45 DE IACO                   VINCENZO          06/10/1982 LE 23,5 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 46 CAIAFFA                   LUCA              18/05/1970 LE 23,5 2017  LEIS04900G L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 47 CAMPA                     FRANCESCO         07/11/1967 LE 23,5 2017  LEIC823007 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 48 TURCO                     MIRIAM            14/09/1987 LE 23 2017  LEMM00600E L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 49 BUTTAZZO                  DANILO            13/10/1991 BR 21,5 2017  LEPC03000R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 50 SCALINCI                  LUCIANO           07/06/1976 LE 21 2017  LEIC85100B D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 51 PACUCCI                   SABRINA           16/10/1978 LE 21 2017  LEIC894009 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 52 MANIERI                   GIANCARLO         18/05/1988 LE 20,75 2017  LEIC824003 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 53 DELLANNA                  GIANCARLO         04/10/1975 LE 20,5 2017  LEMM00600E L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 54 PICCINNI                  ESTHER            05/04/1973 EE 20,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 55 TORSELLO                  ALDO ROCCO        27/09/1988 LE 19,5 2017  LEIS033002 L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 56 DE PASCALI                MARCO             24/02/1983 LE 18,13 2017  LEPC03000R L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 57 BRANCA                    LAURA             29/08/1984 LE 18 2017  LEIC80400T D



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 58 RAUSA                     ELISABETTA        17/09/1992 EE 18 2017  LEPC03000R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 59 LEO                       STEFANO MIRKO     31/10/1975 LE 18 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 60 MANGIULLO                 MARIELLA          22/02/1970 NA 17 2017  LEIC824003 Q
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 61 MICCOLIS                  VALENTINA         20/05/1978 LE 16 2017  LEMM00600E L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 62 TORNESELLO                LUIGI             06/09/1994 CH 15,75 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 63 PINO                      MARIA CONCETTA    03/04/1969 LE 15,5 2017  LEPC03000R D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 64 DENOTARPIETRO             ARMANDO           20/04/1966 LE 13 2017  LEPM050006 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 65 RIZZELLO                  ANNA MARIA        08/07/1976 EE 13 2017  LEIS04700X L
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 66 ROMANO                    MARIA CRISTINA    12/11/1976 LE 12 2017  LEIS033002 D
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 67 RIZZELLO                  IVONNE            12/09/1968 LE 12 2017  LEIS017004 D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 MARTELLA                  ANTONELLA         22/06/1976 LE 104 2017  LEPM050006 L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 SOLDA                     PASQUALE          04/06/1974 LE 66,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 DI NATALE                 MARGHERITA        22/08/1982 LE 64 2017  LEIS01400L L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 NEGRO                     PIERA             23/07/1979 LE 50,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 MARZO                     ALESSANDRO        19/04/1985 LE 47 2017  LEIS003006 L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 6 PANICO                    ROCCHINA          07/11/1968 LE 46 2017  LEPM050006 L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 7 SANAPO                    ANGELO            30/03/1975 EE 33 2017  LEPM050006 L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 8 ACCOTO                    ANNALAURA         13/08/1972 LE 30,5 2017  LEIS016008 D
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 9 MONTI                     PIETRO            10/04/1979 LE 27 2017  LEPS050005 L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 10 MARTELLA                  ANTONIO           25/07/1983 LE 26,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 11 SERAFINI                  DARIO             19/10/1975 LE 20,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 1 COMI                      PAMELA            20/05/1984 LE 49,5 2017  LEIS017004 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 2 DIDONNA                   LUCIANA           16/10/1973 TA 46 2017  LEIS01400L L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 3 CARLUCCIO                 MARILENA          01/01/1974 LE 41,5 2017  LERH01000C L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 4 BOVINELLI                 PATRIZIA          07/05/1967 BO 41 2017  LEIS04300L L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 5 RAHO                      ANNALISA          15/08/1976 TO 40 2017  LEIS02600V L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 6 CAROFALO                  LAURA             27/12/1973 LE 38 2017  LEIS02300B L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 7 ESPOSITO                  ALESSANDRO        26/08/1985 LE 36,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 8 PROTOPAPA                 MARIA GRAZIA      02/10/1968 LE 36 2017  LEIS012001 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 9 SODERO                    GIOVANNI BATTISTA 07/06/1957 LE 32,15 2017  LEIS016008 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 10 BORRELLO                  GIOVANNA          29/07/1983 LE 32 2017  LEIS01400L L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 11 RIZZO                     GIORGIO           27/09/1983 LE 32 2017  LEIS003006 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 12 NUZZO                     VITALE            21/03/1963 LE 29 2017  LEIS04300L L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 13 MASTROLEO                 LINDA             10/01/1980 LE 28 2017  LEIS01400L L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 14 RIZZO                     COSIMO            07/08/1976 LE 27,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 15 SABATO                    PASQUALE          29/12/1975 LE 27 2017  LEIS003006 L



A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 16 RIZZO                     ANNAMARIA         22/07/1977 LE 26,5 2017  LEIS02100Q L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 17 VIVA                      GIUSEPPE          16/05/1977 LE 26,5 2017  LEPS03000X L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 18 ZAFFARESE                 MARIA MADDALENA   22/06/1972 FG 26 2017  LEIS00600N L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 19 PIZZOLANTE                MARCO             22/07/1983 LE 25,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 20 MUSIO                     FRANCESCA         07/01/1988 LE 25,5 2017  LEIS016008 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 21 COPPOLA                   GIOVANNI          12/04/1986 LE 25,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 22 CAROPPO                   DANILO            25/08/1982 LE 25,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 23 RUBERTO                   SERENA            02/08/1989 LE 25 2017  LEIC8AK00R L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 24 DE MARINI                 ROBERTA           27/09/1985 LE 25 2017  LEPM050006 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 25 PAGLIARA                  ANTONIO           04/10/1984 LE 25 2017  LEIC88000B L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 26 CARLUCCIO                 SALVATORE         15/11/1964 LE 24,5 2017  LEIS02100Q L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 27 ERRICO                    ENRICA ALESSANDRA 12/11/1979 LE 24 2017  LEIS01400L L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 28 SERRA                     LUCA              17/10/1985 LE 24 2017  LETD020005 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 29 BISANTI                   STEFANO           29/03/1986 LE 23 2017  LEIS003006 L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 30 MARTELLA                  VINCENZO          28/02/1987 LE 22 2017  LEIS003006 E
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 31 ERNANI                    ENNIO             14/05/1961 LE 21,5 2017  LEIS04300L L
A060 TECNOLOGIA          NORMALE                       NN 32 DE GIUSEPPE               GEREMIA           23/11/1969 LE 21,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 1 CORRADO                   CATIA             06/05/1976 BA 94 2017  LEIS01400L L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 2 MITA                      MAURO             02/02/1975 LE 77 2017  LEIC85000G L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 3 ACCOGLI                   GIUSEPPE          09/08/1981 LE 66,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 4 DE DONNO                  ELENA STEFANIA    26/12/1969 MI 58 2017  LEIS02200G L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 5 RIZZO                     CARLA             04/03/1967 LE 57,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 6 DE LORENZIS               MARIA ROSARIA     27/09/1977 LE 44,5 2017  LERH01000C L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 7 PROFICO                   ANNUNZIATA        24/03/1971 LE 40,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 8 NUZZO                     MARIA COSTANZA    24/10/1962 LE 40,5 2017  LEIC8AP00X L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 9 RICCIATO                  STEFANIA          28/07/1977 MI 39 2017  LEIS003006 L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 10 MARZO                     DANIELA           09/04/1975 LE 39 2017  LEPS03000X L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 11 ROSAFIO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1983 EE 34 2017  LEPM050006 L
AA25 FRANCESE       NORMALE                       NN 12 GUBELLO                   ROSSELLA          30/03/1978 LE 33 2017  LEPC01000G L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 1 BLEVE                     ROBERTA           20/04/1984 LE 102,5 2017  LEIS003006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 2 CORRADO                   CATIA             06/05/1976 BA 78 2017  LEIS01400L L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 3 CAZZATO                   ANNARITA          27/07/1984 LE 60,5 2017 P LEIS01400L L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 4 MITA                      MAURO             02/02/1975 LE 58,5 2017  LEIC85000G L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 5 DE DONNO                  ELENA STEFANIA    26/12/1969 MI 57 2017  LEIS02200G L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 6 RIZZO                     SILVIA            08/11/1981 LE 49 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 7 MARZO                     DANIELA           09/04/1975 LE 45 2017  LEPS03000X L



AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 8 DE LORENZIS               MARIA ROSARIA     27/09/1977 LE 44,5 2017  LERH01000C L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 9 IPPOLITI                  ROSANGELA         23/08/1977 LE 41,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 10 NUZZO                     MARIA COSTANZA    24/10/1962 LE 39,5 2017  LEIC8AP00X L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 11 MANCA                     GIANNA            18/02/1970 LE 39 2017  LEIS02600V L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 12 ZOCCO                     ADELE             20/11/1983 LE 36,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 13 ROSAFIO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1983 EE 35 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 14 GUMINO                    CARMELA           22/11/1991 SR 35 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 15 CARLETTA                  RICCARDO          17/10/1984 LE 34 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 16 MUSIO                     ELENA             28/12/1986 LE 33 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 17 GUBELLO                   ROSSELLA          30/03/1978 LE 33 2017  LEPC01000G L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 18 CIARDO                    ROSA              21/02/1972 LE 32,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 19 ACCOGLI                   MARTA             13/01/1984 LE 29,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 20 CALCAGNILE                MARIA ADDOLORATA  21/11/1965 LE 29 2017  LEIS02100Q L
AB25 INGLESE         NORMALE                       NN 21 DELLE ROSE                EMMA ANNA ANTONIA 11/12/1970 BR 28 2017  LEPM050006 L
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 1 ALOISI                    ALESSANDRO ALOISI 30/01/1977 EE 140,2 2017  LEIS033002 Q
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 2 TORSELLO                  ALDO ROCCO        27/09/1988 LE 87,5 2017  LEIS033002 L
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 3 SPILOTRO                  EVAN              28/03/1984 BA 67,6 2017  LEMM00600E D
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 4 BUTTAZZO                  DANILO            13/10/1991 BR 31,5 2017  LEPC03000R D
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 5 TORNESELLO                LUIGI             06/09/1994 CH 18,45 2017  LEIS033002 D
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 1 MANCA                     GIANNA            18/02/1970 LE 45 2017  LEIS02600V L
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 2 CALCAGNILE                MARIA ADDOLORATA  21/11/1965 LE 45 2017  LEIS02100Q L
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 3 RICCIATO                  STEFANIA          28/07/1977 MI 42 2017  LEIS003006 L
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 4 IPPOLITI                  ROSANGELA         23/08/1977 LE 41,5 2017  LEIS01400L L
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 5 CARLETTA                  RICCARDO          17/10/1984 LE 34 2017  LEPM050006 L
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 6 MUSIO                     ELENA             28/12/1986 LE 33 2017  LEPM050006 L
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 7 CIARDO                    ROSA              21/02/1972 LE 29,5 2017  LEPM050006 L
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 8 DI SARNO                  ANGELA            07/09/1988 NA 28 2017  LEPM050006 E
AC25 SPAGNOLO       NORMALE                       NN 9 DELLE ROSE                EMMA ANNA ANTONIA 11/12/1970 BR 28 2017  LEPM050006 L
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 1 ANGILE                    ROCCO             11/12/1975 LE 240 2017  LEIS033002 Q
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 2 SERGI                     DAVIDE            08/02/1984 LE 147,5 2017  LEIC82100G Q
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 3 STEFANIZZI                DARIO             03/01/1987 LE 111 2017  LEIC85400V D
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 4 MIGLIETTA                 FABRIZIO          17/05/1990 LE 103 2017  LEIS033002 D
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 5 NOTARO                    DAVIDE            02/04/1993 LE 99 2017  LEPC03000R D
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 6 DE PASCALI                MARCO             24/02/1983 LE 84,13 2017  LEPC03000R L
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 7 SCALINCI                  LUCIANO           07/06/1976 LE 82,2 2017  LEIC85100B D
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 8 FIORINO                   GIAMPIERO         23/07/1969 EE 57,2 2017  LEIS033002 Q



AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 9 DE IACO                   VINCENZO          06/10/1982 LE 23,5 2017  LEIS033002 D
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 10 CAMPA                     FRANCESCO         07/11/1967 LE 23,5 2017  LEIC823007 D
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 11 BRANCA                    LAURA             29/08/1984 LE 18 2017  LEIC80400T D
AD00 SECONDARIA        SOST. VISTA    CH 1 FERRARESE                 ROSALBA           28/11/1969 LE 184,3 2017 P LEIC8AK00R Q
AD00 SECONDARIA        SOST. VISTA    CH 2 ANNESI                    DONATELLA         30/11/1973 LE 127 2017 P LEIC87500X Q
AD00 SECONDARIA        SOST. VISTA    CH 3 CAZZATO                   ANNARITA          27/07/1984 LE 60,5 2017 P LEIS01400L L
AD00 SECONDARIA        SOST. UDITO     DH 1 FERRARESE                 ROSALBA           28/11/1969 LE 184,3 2017 P LEIC8AK00R Q
AD00 SECONDARIA        SOST. UDITO     DH 2 ANNESI                    DONATELLA         30/11/1973 LE 127 2017 P LEIC87500X Q
AD00 SECONDARIA        SOST. UDITO     DH 3 CAZZATO                   ANNARITA          27/07/1984 LE 60,5 2017 P LEIS01400L L
AD00 SECONDARIA        PSICOFISICI    EH 1 FERRARESE                 ROSALBA           28/11/1969 LE 184,3 2017 P LEIC8AK00R Q
AD00 SECONDARIA        PSICOFISICI    EH 2 ANNESI                    DONATELLA         30/11/1973 LE 127 2017 P LEIC87500X Q
AD00 SECONDARIA        PSICOFISICI    EH 3 CAZZATO                   ANNARITA          27/07/1984 LE 60,5 2017 P LEIS01400L L
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 1 FERRARESE                 ROSALBA           28/11/1969 LE 184,3 2017 P LEIC8AK00R Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 2 DI NUCCI                  GIUSEPPE          23/05/1968 TA 150,5 2017  LEIS033002 Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 3 TRICARICO                 ENRICO            16/02/1981 LE 144,3 2017  LEIS033002 Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 4 BOTRUGNO                  LUIGI             08/12/1976 BA 144,1 2017  LEPC03000R D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 5 ANNESI                    DONATELLA         30/11/1973 LE 127 2017 P LEIC87500X Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 6 GUARASCIO                 STEFANO GIUSEPPE  29/01/1989 LE 115 2017  LEIS033002 D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 7 DI GIUSEPPE               TIZIANA           25/11/1967 TA 114,5 2017  LEIS033002 Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 8 PROTOPAPA                 ADALBERTO         11/12/1968 LE 112,4 2017  LEIC8AJ001 Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 9 ANTONACI                  LUCIANA           06/08/1977 LE 112,3 2017  LEIC881007 Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 10 MAURO                     MADDALENA         20/08/1998 LE 96 2017  LEPC03000R D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 11 MAIGRET                   LAETITIA MIREILLE 27/10/1983 EE 92 2017  LEIC861002 D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 12 CATINO                    ANDREA            20/05/1981 LE 84,09 2017  LEIC8AB00R D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 13 ROMANO                    ALESSANDRA        20/07/1971 LE 71,8 2017  LEIC80400T Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 14 FELLINE                   FRANCESCA         05/08/1989 LE 62,2 2017  LEIS017004 D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 15 FIORENTINO                MARIA CRISTINA    01/03/1991 EE 57,6 2017  LEPC03000R D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 16 DI CHIARA                 LEONARDO ANTONIO  28/03/1969 FG 53 2017  LEIC824003 Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 17 MICCOLIS                  VALENTINA         20/05/1978 LE 51,2 2017  LEMM00600E L
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 18 RIZZELLO                  ANNA MARIA        08/07/1976 EE 50,9 2017  LEIS04700X L
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 19 MANGIULLO                 MARIELLA          22/02/1970 NA 49,4 2017  LEIC824003 Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 20 FERILLI                   LUIGI             05/02/1983 LE 48,8 2017  LEIS003006 Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 21 FANCIULLO                 ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  22/07/1981 LE 46,2 2017  LEIC82100G Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 22 NEGRO                     ELENA             31/10/1985 LE 40 2017  LEIC8AB00R Q
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 23 GALEONE                   BRUNO             06/05/1991 EE 36 2017  LEPC03000R D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 24 PICCINNI                  ESTHER            05/04/1973 EE 29,5 2017  LEIS016008 L



AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 25 MANIERI                   GIANCARLO         18/05/1988 LE 24,45 2017  LEIC824003 D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 26 LEO                       STEFANO MIRKO     31/10/1975 LE 20,8 2017  LEIS033002 D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 27 PINO                      MARIA CONCETTA    03/04/1969 LE 16,6 2017  LEPC03000R D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 28 RIZZELLO                  IVONNE            12/09/1968 LE 13,8 2017  LEIS017004 D
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 29 ROMANO                    MARIA CRISTINA    12/11/1976 LE 12 2017  LEIS033002 D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 1 IANNE                     ANTONIA ALBERTA   22/06/1969 LE 189 2017  LEIC88600A L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 2 SELVAGGIO                 LUCA              30/07/1976 LE 168,5 2017  LEIS033002 D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 3 SANTORO                   SABRINA           05/12/1968 LE 145,5 2017  LEPC03000R Q
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 4 MATTIOLI                  DANILO            28/05/1970 LE 136 2017  LEIC85400V D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 5 MATTIOLI                  IVO               17/07/1963 MI 135,5 2017  LEIC85400V D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 6 DE LUCA                   ANGELICA          14/11/1980 LE 128,6 2017  LEIC88600A L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 7 PACUCCI                   SABRINA           16/10/1978 LE 117 2017  LEIC894009 D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 8 CAIAFFA                   LUCA              18/05/1970 LE 104,5 2017  LEIS04900G L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 9 CORICCIATI                MARINA            21/03/1968 LE 97 2017  LEPM01000Q Q
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 10 MARRA                     VALENTINA         10/08/1982 LE 96,3 2017  LEIC887006 L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 11 PROTOPAPA                 ADALBERTO         11/12/1968 LE 94,4 2017  LEIC8AJ001 L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 12 DEL PRETE                 PIER PAOLO        01/01/1971 LE 91 2017  LEMM00600E D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 13 CAPOCCELLO                VALENTINA         02/10/1986 LE 83 2017  LEIC832002 L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 14 ALEMANNO                  MARCO             25/04/1974 LE 76,3 2017  LEIC832002 Q
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 15 SELVAGGIO                 KATIA             02/02/1978 LE 55,9 2017  LEIS033002 D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 16 TURCO                     MIRIAM            14/09/1987 LE 40,4 2017  LEMM00600E L
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 17 RAUSA                     ELISABETTA        17/09/1992 EE 21 2017  LEPC03000R D
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN 18 DAMURI                    GABRIELLA         16/04/1970 LE 12 2017  LEIC832002 L


